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大会記録(GR)                  2:12.88 藤岡 緩奈                    東海大諏訪高     2018        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 岡 美来(2)   2:41.83  1 逸持治 奏愛(3)   2:42.03 
ｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ 箕輪中 ｲﾂｼﾞ ｶﾅｴ 赤穂高

 2 鮎澤 花奏(1)   2:50.10  2 中原 芽久(2)   2:43.77 
ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 原中 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞ 春富中

 3 根橋 紅羽(1)   2:55.01  3 小幡 ひまり(2)   2:44.15 
ﾈﾊﾞｼ ｸﾚﾊ 箕輪中 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾏﾘ 春富中

 4 松村 莉央(1)   3:02.43  4 小林 ここね(3)   2:45.20 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｵ 飯田高陵中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｺﾈ 駒ヶ根東中

 5 平出 彩音(1)   3:05.56  5 宮下 琴羽(3)   2:50.25 
ﾋﾗｲﾃﾞ ｱﾔﾈ 永明中 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｺﾄﾊ 駒ヶ根東中

 6 荒川 夏華(1)   3:15.40  6 山岸 來奈(2)   2:52.62 
ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾅﾂｶ 原中 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾗﾅ 旭ヶ丘中学校

 7 星野 水澪(2)   3:32.58   荻原 真柚(1)      
ﾎｼﾉ ﾐｵ 宮田中 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ 箕輪中

  松村 美佑(2)        唐澤 愛佳(1)      
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾐﾕ 飯田女子高 ｶﾗｻﾜ ｱｲｶ 弥生ヶ丘

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 森脇 光砂(2)   2:28.30  1 松下 輝来(2)   2:19.60 
ﾓﾘﾜｷ ｱﾘｻ 伊那西 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｷﾗ 東海大諏訪

 2 北原 柑那(1)   2:33.96  2 中村 柚音(3)   2:21.04 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ 伊那北 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾈ 伊那西

 3 善積 結花(3)   2:34.65  3 増沢 結(1)   2:21.59 
ﾖｼﾂﾞﾐ  ﾕｳｶ 駒ヶ根東中 ﾏｽｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 東海大諏訪

 4 米澤 碧海(1)   2:35.39  4 真柴 愛里(2)   2:22.59 
ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｱｵﾐ 辰野中 ﾏｼﾊﾞ ｱｲﾘ 春富中

 5 北澤 柊花(2)   2:36.94  5 伊藤 瑠那(2)   2:24.93 
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾄｳｶ 赤穂中 ｲﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 旭ヶ丘中学校

 6 千村 桜子(2)   2:42.65  6 真柴 萌菜(2)   2:31.00 
ﾁﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗｺ 宮田中 ﾏｼﾊﾞ ﾓｴﾅ 伊那北

 7 田畑 陽菜(2)   2:44.14  7 中林 樹里(3)   2:37.47 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ 春富中 ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾘ 辰野高

 8 福島 羽七(2)   2:57.96   守屋 有彩(2)      
ﾌｸｼﾏﾊﾅ 下伊那松川中 ﾓﾘﾔ ｱﾘｻ 弥生ヶ丘 DNS
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   1 松下 輝来(2) 東海大諏訪     2:19.60   4   1
   2 中村 柚音(3) 伊那西     2:21.04   4   2
   3 増沢 結(1) 東海大諏訪     2:21.59   4   3
   4 真柴 愛里(2) 春富中     2:22.59   4   4
   5 伊藤 瑠那(2) 旭ヶ丘中学校     2:24.93   4   5
   6 森脇 光砂(2) 伊那西     2:28.30   3   1
   7 真柴 萌菜(2) 伊那北     2:31.00   4   6
   8 北原 柑那(1) 伊那北     2:33.96   3   2
   9 善積 結花(3) 駒ヶ根東中     2:34.65   3   3
  10 米澤 碧海(1) 辰野中     2:35.39   3   4
  11 北澤 柊花(2) 赤穂中     2:36.94   3   5
  12 中林 樹里(3) 辰野高     2:37.47   4   7
  13 岡 美来(2) 箕輪中     2:41.83   1   1
  14 逸持治 奏愛(3) 赤穂高     2:42.03   2   1
  15 千村 桜子(2) 宮田中     2:42.65   3   6
  16 中原 芽久(2) 春富中     2:43.77   2   2
  17 田畑 陽菜(2) 春富中     2:44.14   3   7
  18 小幡 ひまり(2) 春富中     2:44.15   2   3
  19 小林 ここね(3) 駒ヶ根東中     2:45.20   2   4
  20 鮎澤 花奏(1) 原中     2:50.10   1   2
  21 宮下 琴羽(3) 駒ヶ根東中     2:50.25   2   5
  22 山岸 來奈(2) 旭ヶ丘中学校     2:52.62   2   6
  23 根橋 紅羽(1) 箕輪中     2:55.01   1   3
  24 福島 羽七(2) 下伊那松川中     2:57.96   3   8
  25 松村 莉央(1) 飯田高陵中     3:02.43   1   4
  26 平出 彩音(1) 永明中     3:05.56   1   5
  27 荒川 夏華(1) 原中     3:15.40   1   6
  28 星野 水澪(2) 宮田中     3:32.58   1   7
    荻原 真柚(1) 箕輪中 DQ   2    
    松村 美佑(2) 飯田女子高 DNS   1    
    唐澤 愛佳(1) 弥生ヶ丘 DNS   2    
    守屋 有彩(2) 弥生ヶ丘 DNS   4    
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